
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Nr. 
8 

44 

80 

310 

304 

Name 
FÜRBÖCK Johann 

SLUGA Miha 

KENYERES Karoly 

ŽIŠKA Dalibor 

MAIER Johann 

Nat 
AUT 

SVN 

SRB 

SVK 

GER 

FMN 
ACCR 

HMS 

AMSS 

SMF 

DMSB 

Club 
MSC Uberackern 

MK Classic Racing 

SU MK MCF 

Žiška RT 

SFG Trostberg Kienberg 

Motorcycle 
Seeley Weslake 

Yamaha 

Tomos 

CZ 

Bultaco 

Best Tm 
2:01.444 

2:03.409 

2:13.020 

2:16.657 

2:33.134 

Diff 

1.965 

11.576 

15.213 

31.690 

Class 
OT up to 500cc 

OT up to 500cc 

CL 50cc GP 

OT up to 250cc 

OT up to 250cc 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.8.2016. 8:27:05 
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FIM EUROPE CLASSIC FESTIVAL 
AA OLD TIMER  

Free Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.8.2016. 08:00 


